Cogmopolitan Lodge, 3391

86th Installation Meeting
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W.Bro..A.R-EVANS

Warwickshire Masonic Temple
Stirling Road, Edgbaston
Birmingham B16 9SB

Tuesday 4th October 1994




IPM. s s s ... W.Bro. J.LL Davies

Officers of the Lodge

Master we e . W.Bro. AREvans

S.W. Bro. R.F.Curtis

IW. Bro. M.F.Ledger

Chaplain ... .. .. W.Bro. CR.Hunt P.2.G.Pag.
Treasurer ... .. .. W.Bro. D.HHawkins F.Pr.G.Reg:
Secretary .. .. .. W.Bro.JMassey

DC. .. .. .. .. W.Bro. CDKnovles P.F:G.Supt.Wks.
Almoner .. .. .. W.Bro. CIXuowles P.Fi.G.Supt.Wks.

Charity Steward ... .. W.Bro. 2G:5mith / P.Pr.A.G.D.C.
S.D. Bro.-2.D.Rove

I.D. Erd,5.).Clarges

ADC. .. .. .. .. WBro. Di€9mith PPrA.GD.C

Guest Organist ... ... -W.Bro:R.ESurman P.Pr.G.Supt.Wks.
Assistant Secretary . .. Bro M.D.Gibbs

1.G. 1ro. D.J.Evans
Steward AN Bro. C.R.Cain
Steward Bro. S.A.Evans
Steward ) R, Bro. A.K.Hawkins
Stewagd\ > . (. . Bro. P.Wright
Stewand N\ .. Bro. G.King
TR 7., NV .. Bro. D.McLellan

Temple Councillor &

Steward W. Bro.A.R.Evans
Museum & Library
Representative W. Bro.D.G.Smith P.PrA.GD.C
Liason Officer W. Bro.C.D.Knowles P.Pr.G.Supt.Wks.
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Toasts

THE QUEEN and the CRAFT
Proposed by THE WORSHIPFUL MASTER
THE MOST WORSHIPFUL GRAND MASTER
His Royal Highness The Duke of Kent, K.G.,.GCM.G.,G.CV.0O,ADC.
Proposed by THE WORSHIPFUL MASTER
THE OFFICERS OF GRAND LODGE
The Most Worshipful Pro. Grand Master
The Right Honourable Lord Farnham
The Right Worshipful Deputy Grand Master
Tain Ross Bryce. TD, D.L.
The Right Worshipful Assistant Grand Master
The Right Honourable The Earl of Eglington and("Winton
And the rest of the Grand Officers , Present and Pas.
Proposed by THE WCR2SIUPFUL MASTER

THE RIGHT WORSHIPFUL PROVINCIAL GitAND MASTER
R.W. Bro. Stanley A. Lates
Proposed by T2 WORGILIMTUL MASTER

THE OFFICERS OF PROVINCIALX VRAND LO1NGE
Deputy Provincial Grand Mast(r- V. W.Bro.‘R.\"Wallis J.P., P.G.Swd.B.
The Assistant Provinc'al Grand Maotors:
W.Bro. W.S.Elson P.S.GL:
W.Bro. D.Chobson P.J3D.
WBro.V. ¥ Ileene P.GD.
and tu= yes of the (Mffivers, Present and Past of the
" Provincial Graand Lodge o Warwickshire
Prcposed by W.Bro.J. Massey

THE WOISHIPFUL MASTER
Proposed by W.Bro.C.R. Hunt P.Pr.GReg.

THE INST/WLI NG MASTER
Proposed by THE WORSHIPFUL MASTER

THE VIS(TING BRETHREN
Proposed by Bro.Ledger

THE PAST MASTERS
Proposed by Bro.A K Hawkins

THE TYLERS TOAST
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1965 *
1969
1970
1972
1976 *
1981

1982
1983
1985
1986
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992/3

Bro.
Bro.
Erc
bio.
Y. Bro.
Bro.
Bro.
Bro.

IHN ¢

Momibers

W.Bro.J.H Boardsley P.Pr.G.Supt. Wks.
W.Bro.J.R.Bettinson P.Pr.G Supt.Wks.
W.Bro.D H Hawkins P.Pr.G.Reg.
W.Bro.J.A.Green P.G.Std.B. P.Pr.G.Reg
W.Bro.T.J.B.Lock P.Pr.l.GD.
W.Bro.P.C.Band P.Pr.S.GD
P.Pr.lG.w.(Woics)
W.Bro.C.R.Hunt P.Pi.GReg.
W.Bro.C.D Knowles P.FoG.Suri Wi,
W.Bro.R.A.J.Allen Pr.8.GD.
W.Bro.D.G.Smith P.Pr.ASD.C.
W.Bro.J.Massey
W.Bro.C.D Knowles P rr/5.Supt. Wks
W.Bro.C.R.Hunt D 2r.GReg.
W.Bro.A.R.Evans
W.Bro.J.L.Daviss
.1 Taylor Bro. C.R.Cain
AT Dougles Bro. S.J.Clarges
M.F.Ledger Bro. D.J.Evans
RF. Cutis Bro. S.A Evans
P PMiller PPr.G.StdB. Bro. A K Hawkins
M.1.Gibbs Bro. P.H.Wright
D.E.Slater Bro. G.King
J.D.Rowe

* Country andjor Non Dining Members




